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LOCATION OF SM C1649 IS NOT IN THE CORRECT
LOCATION POSSIBLE A BAD TIE FROM 1/4 CORNERS.

GPS IS NEEDED IN THE AREA TO LOCK DOWN SM A1904
TO LOCATE PIPES IN THE FIELD.

100' STRIP
 PER V58 P

542

1

2

3

1

2

1

1

1

2

1

2

1

1

CSM 1079

CSM 3242

CSM 3243

CSM 3140

CSM 3140

C
S

M
 2

85
6

CSM 1852

CSM 2892

CSM 2892

CSM 537

BURR VALLEY
CONDOMINIUM

CSM 1313
CSM 1313

1

2

C
S

M
 1

85
2

1

CSM 5107

CSM 4213

1

SUGAR CAMP
MEMORIAL CEMETERY

FIRST ADDITION TO
ST. KUNEGUNDA

CEMETERY

CSM 1079

CSM 1079

CSM 1636
2

1

CSM 5035 CSM 5186

CSM 5186
1

2

CSM 5227

CSM 5227

SU-1440

SU-1441

SU-1442

SU-1443

SU-3-13

SU
-3-14

SU-4-A2

SU-3-1

SU-3-8

SU
-3-2

SU-3-7

SU-3-6

SU-14-2

SU-14-3

SU-14

SU-15

SU-16

SU-16-7

SU-16-5

SU-16-1

SU-16-2

SU-16-3

SU
-1
27
-8

SU-127-2

SU-127-5

SU-127-3
SU-127-1

SU
-128-2

SU-128-5

SU-128-6

SU
-128-1

SU-128-7

SU-4-1

SU-4-3

SU-7

SU-7-1D

SU-7-10

SU-7-9

SU-7-1C

SU-7-5

SU-7-8

SU
-7
-1
B

SU-7-11

SU-7-12

SU-7-6
SU-7-4

SU-7-3

SU-7-1A

SU-7-2

SU-8-B

SU-8-C

SU-8-D

SU-8-E

SU-8-A

SU-8-4

SU-15-1

SU-1869
THROUGH
SU-1876

SU-16-1A
SU-4-2

SU-7-13

SU-3-2A

SU
-1
28
-3

SU-128-4A
SU-128-4

SU-128
SU

-1
27
-7

SU-14-1

SU-13

SU-13-4

SU-999-1

SU-1026-3

SU-23

SU-26

SU-8-3

SU-8-2

SU-8-1B

SU-8-1A

SU-8-1

SU-9-2

SU-9-1

SU-9

SU-10

SU-11

SU-12

SU-13-1
SU-13-3

SU-13-2

SU-10-1

SU-8-5

SU-8-6

SECTION 02,  T38N-R09E

Date Created: 4/3/2023

Oneida County Land Information Office
"Where Nature Lingered Longer"

PO Box 400
Rhinelander, Wisconsin  54501

Phone:  (715) 369-6179
www.co.oneida.wi.us

https://gis.co.oneida.wi.us/gismapping/

LEGEND

1" = 200'

200 0 200 400 600

Feet

PLSS LINES
Aliquot
Quarter
Section

OTHER FEATURES
OwnershipHook

LeaderLine

Boat Launch

BOUNDARY LINES

Description Line

TaxParcel

Centerline: Private Rd
State/County Forest Rd

Water

Civil Division

Right-of-Way

380902380902


